
Ipswich District Veterans Asso

EVENT 2 - SANDY GALLOP

Stableford Results

Men - All Grades - Round 2

Monday 2 Feb 2026

All scorecards have been returned.

Grade 1 (0 to 10)

1 Petrohilos,

Christopher

Ipswich

385.1 (3)

4080300481

2 Mallett, Darren

Rosewood

3611.0 (8)

4080900112

3 Penman, Bruce

Sandy Gallop

359.0 (6)

4081000654

4 Duggan, Russell

Laidley

3210.5 (8)

4080500724

5 Brialey, Ramon

Ipswich

3210.3 (8)

4080301709

6 Powell, Cameron

Lowood and District

325.4 (3)

4080406035

7 Solomon, Phillip

Rosewood

3112.3 (9)

4080900547

8 Panzram, Murray

Ipswich

3011.9 (9)

4080300460

9 Sielaff, Chris

Sandy Gallop

3010.6 (8)

4081003866

10 Gowty, Matt

Ipswich

2810.5 (8)

4080306921

11 Russell, Dennis

Rosewood

2810.0 (7)

4080900504

12 Cervetto, Paul

Ipswich

2710.2 (7)

4080301667

13 Johnston, Wayne

Rosewood

1910.1 (7)

4080900375

14 Mcneill, Allan

Ipswich

1912.5 (10)

4080306331

Grade 2 (11 to 18)

1 Setch, Paul

Wolston Park

3815.8 (13)

4011802667

2 Brant, Paul

Sandy Gallop

3519.0 (15)

4081003674

3 Kermond, Glenn

Ipswich

3422.1 (18)

4080301653

4 Cromarty, Roger

Rosewood

3315.0 (12)

4080900614

5 Walker, Allen

Ipswich

3314.4 (11)

4080301470

6 Emblem, Frank

Jindalee

3216.7 (13)

4010501376

7 Cox, Eric

Toogoolawah

3221.0 (17)

4081100156

8 Delaney, Wayne

Ipswich

3221.2 (17)

4080304753

12 Steed, Kevin

Sandy Gallop

3020.3 (17)

4081003067

13 Long, Neil

Sandy Gallop

2919.7 (16)

4081003129

14 Green, Arthur

Rosewood

2915.3 (12)

4080900596

15 Anderson, Vern

Ipswich

2913.9 (11)

4080309857

16 Jones, Brendon

Ipswich

2916.1 (13)

4080301489

17 Durrant, Alistair

Ipswich

2921.1 (17)

4080304607

18 Frankish, John

Sandy Gallop

2719.1 (16)

4081003140

19 Pepper, David

Ipswich

2721.5 (18)

4080900734

20 Gordon, Wayne

Ipswich

2714.4 (11)

4080300027

21 Marshall, Bob

Toogoolawah

2716.7 (13)

4081100291

22 Granzien, Craig

Toogoolawah

2621.9 (18)

4081100207
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23 Williams, Peter

Toogoolawah

2616.6 (13)

4081100173

24 Allen, Patrick

The SGA

2519.3 (16)

5012918396

25 Rogers, Kenneth

Ipswich

2516.1 (13)

4080306837

26 Piccini, John

Rosewood

2414.1 (11)

4080900149

27 Webb, Stuart

Lowood and District

2418.4 (15)

4080600611

28 Ogden, Anthony

Pine Rivers

2320.0 (16)

4132204705

29 Smith, Max

Gailes

2314.1 (11)

4010304262

30 Johnson, Graham

Ipswich

2215.8 (13)

4080300163

31 Porter, Neale

Rosewood

2120.9 (17)

4080900386

32 Cox, Des

Rosewood

2115.3 (12)

4080900693

33 Allen, Lindsay

Ipswich

2014.1 (11)

4080301613

34 Whitwell, Murray

Lowood and District

1916.0 (13)

4080600423

Grade 3 (19 to 55)

2 Pisasale, Paul

Sandy Gallop

3829.4 (25)

4081003508

3 Pender, Gerard

Sandy Gallop

3527.8 (24)

4081004037

4 Fotheringham,

David

Sandy Gallop

3435.8 (31)

4081003824

5 Winrow, Richard

Rosewood

3427.8 (24)

4080900472

7 Scholes, Mark

Sandy Gallop

3327.1 (23)

4081004126

10 Cufi, Miguel

Rosewood

3124.1 (20)

4080900058

11 Roche, Peter

Ipswich

3024.1 (20)

4080300517

14 Hills, Gregory

Canungra Area

2926.0 (22)

4070400356

15 Murphy, Barry

Ipswich

2930.4 (26)

4080306980

17 Taylor, Allan

Sandy Gallop

2824.5 (20)

4081000201

18 Hatfield, Warren

Toogoolawah

2825.0 (21)

4081100153

19 Mayo,

Christopher

Rosewood

2730.0 (26)

4080900938

20 Walsh, John

Sandy Gallop

2629.4 (25)

4081002696

21 Christie, Ian

Rosewood

2427.1 (23)

4080900207

23 White, John

Wolston Park

2424.8 (21)

4011802306

24 Gordon, Graeme

Rosewood

2224.8 (21)

4080900420

25 Walker, Robert

Ipswich

2129.6 (25)

4080300175

26 Bailey, Geoffrey

Toogoolawah

2025.5 (21)

4081100199

27 Wright, Ernest

Sandy Gallop

1933.2 (28)

4081003689

28 White, Alan

Toogoolawah

1923.0 (19)

4081100114

29 Willis, Brett

Rosewood

1928.6 (24)

4080900019
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